S
ub
je
ct
 to
 a
lte
ra

Ethernet Cable RJ45
CD
Ordering Information:
Features 1 Ethernet/RS232
with VPN
1 Ethernet/RS485
with VPN
4 Ethernet/RS232
with VPN
4Ethernet/RS485
with VPN
GPRS (Asia) R211GC37-232 R211GC37-485 R214GC37-232 R214GC37-485
GPRS (worldwide) R211GC55-232 R211GC55-485 R214GC55-232 R214GC55-485
HSUPA R211HHW-232 R211HHW-485 R214HHW-232 R214HHW-485
USB 2.0 R211UU-232 R211UU-485 R214HUU-232 R214HUU-485
Features 1 Ethernet/RS232
without VPN
1 Ethernet/RS485
without VPN